
VISITOR

2
CALGARY FLAMES

Game 23 Away Game 13

Game Summary
 

Friday, November 25, 2016
Attendance 17,565 at TD Garden
Start 7:37 EST; End 10:19 EST

Game 0308
Final

HOME

1
BOSTON BRUINS

Game 21 Home Game 9
 

SCORING SUMMARY
GPer Time Str TeamGoal Scorer Assist Assist CGY on Ice BOS on Ice
1 1 8:36 EV CGY 93 S.BENNETT(5) 18 M.STAJAN(5) 7 T.BRODIE(5) 6, 7, 18, 31, 39, 93 35, 42, 45, 46, 51, 86
2 3 5:55 EV BOS 88 D.PASTRNAK(12) 59 T.SCHALLER(3) 26 J.LILES(5) 7, 11, 27, 31, 36, 67 26, 35, 39, 59, 86, 88
3 3 7:05 EV CGY 39 A.CHIASSON(3) 93 S.BENNETT(6) 5 M.GIORDANO(7) 5, 6, 18, 31, 39, 93 20, 27, 35, 45, 59, 86

 

CALGARY FLAMES BOSTON BRUINS
PENALTY SUMMARY

#Per Time Player PIMPenalty
1 1 16:40 5  M.GIORDANO 2 Holding
2 2 15:12 36  T.BROUWER 2 Tripping
3 3 2:59 25  F.HAMILTON 2 Unsportsmanlike conduct
4 3 2:59 29  D.ENGELLAND 2 Unsportsmanlike conduct
5 3 3:39 67  M.FROLIK 2 Tripping
6 3 7:56 64  G.HATHAWAY 5 Fighting (maj)
7 3 7:56 64  G.HATHAWAY 2 Roughing
8 3 9:28 6  D.WIDEMAN 2 Boarding

  

# Per Time Player PIM Penalty
1 1 9:18 39  M.BELESKEY 2 Hooking
2 3 2:59 63  B.MARCHAND 2 Unsportsmanlike conduct
3 3 2:59 54  A.MCQUAID 2 Unsportsmanlike conduct
4 3 7:56 11  J.HAYES 5 Fighting (maj)
5 3 7:56 11  J.HAYES 2 Interference

TOT (PN-PIM) 8-19
Power Plays (Goals-Opp./PPTime) 0-1/02:00   TOT (PN-PIM) 5-13

Power Plays (Goals-Opp./PPTime) 0-4/08:00
 

BY PERIOD
Per Goals Shots PN PIM
1 1 13 1 2
2 0 7 1 2
3 1 9 6 15

TOT 2 29 8 19

Per Goals Shots PN PIM
1 0 5 1 2
2 0 11 0 0
3 1 20 4 11

TOT 1 36 5 13
 

POWER PLAYS (Goals-Occurrences / Time)
5v4 5v3 4v3  

0-1/02:00    
5v4 5v3 4v3  

0-4/08:00    
EVEN STRENGTH (Goals-Occurrences / Time)

5v5 4v4 3v3 TOT
2-6/50:00   2-6/50:00

5v5 4v4 3v3 TOT
1-6/50:00   1-6/50:00

 

GOALTENDER SUMMARY

CALGARY FLAMES TOI GOALS-SHOTS AGAINST
EV PP SH TOT 1 2 3 TOT

1 G ELLIOTT, BRIAN         
31 G JOHNSON, CHAD (W) 50:00 02:00 08:00 60:00 0-5 0-11 1-20 1-36

TEAM TOTALS 50:00 02:00 08:00 60:00 0-5 0-11 1-20 1-36
 

BOSTON BRUINS TOI GOALS-SHOTS AGAINST
EV PP SH TOT 1 2 3 TOT

35 G KHUDOBIN, ANTON (L) 48:45 08:00 02:00 58:45 1-13 0-7 1-9 2-29
40 G RASK, TUUKKA         

 EMPTY NET 01:15 00:00 00:00 01:15     
TEAM TOTALS 50:00 08:00 02:00 60:00 1-13 0-7 1-9 2-29

 

OFFICIALS 3 STARS By:98.5 the Sports Hub
Referee Linesman

#4 Wes McCauley
#39 Evgeny Romasko

#93 Brian Murphy
#84 Tony Sericolo

Standby Standby 

1. CGY G 31 C.JOHNSON
2. CGY C 93 S.BENNETT
3. BOS C 59 T.SCHALLER
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Attendance 17,565 at TD Garden
Start 7:37 EST; End 10:19 EST

Game 0308
Final
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1
BOSTON BRUINS
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SHOTS SUMMARY (Goals-Shots On Goal)
EV PP SH TOT

2-27 0-1 0-1 2-29
5v5 5v4 5v3 4v5 4v4 4v3 3v5 3v4 3v3
2-27 0-1  0-1      

EV PP SH TOT
1-27 0-9  1-36

5v5 5v4 5v3 4v5 4v4 4v3 3v5 3v4 3v3
1-27 0-8 0-1       

 

FACE-OFF SUMMARY (Face-offs Won-Face-offs Total / Percentage)
EV PP SH TOT

29-58/50% 1-2/50% 2-10/20% 32-70/46%
EV PP SH TOT

29-58/50% 8-10/80% 1-2/50% 38-70/54%
 

 

TEAM SUMMARY

CALGARY FLAMES G A P +/- PN PIM TOI S A/B MS HT GV TK BS FW FL F%TOT SHF AVG PP SH EV
5 D GIORDANO, MARK  1 1 +1 1 2 23:16 31 00:45 01:42 03:34 18:00 3      2    
6 D WIDEMAN, DENNIS    +2 1 2 22:22 29 00:46 00:35 03:03 18:44 1 1  1 1 2 1    
7 D BRODIE, TJ  1 1    23:24 31 00:45 00:41 03:42 19:01 1    1 4 2    
11 C BACKLUND, MIKAEL    -1   19:50 30 00:39 01:14 03:17 15:19 3  2 3 1 1 1 13 16 45
18 C STAJAN, MATT  1 1 +2   14:39 23 00:38 00:00 02:45 11:54    2  1 2 4 6 40
19 L TKACHUK, MATTHEW       15:04 22 00:41 01:14 00:00 13:50 1  1 1 1 3     
23 C MONAHAN, SEAN       17:21 25 00:41 00:46 00:00 16:35 2  1   1  11 11 50
25 C HAMILTON, FREDDIE     1 2 06:59 12 00:34 00:00 00:47 06:12    1    2 1 67
27 D HAMILTON, DOUGIE    -1   20:03 28 00:42 01:02 01:59 17:02 3 1 1 2   2    
29 D ENGELLAND, DERYK     1 2 18:32 23 00:48 00:00 04:05 14:27 3   3 1  2 1 0 100
36 R BROUWER, TROY    -1 1 2 19:45 30 00:39 01:14 02:00 16:31 2   1 1  2 0 2 0
39 R CHIASSON, ALEX 1  1 +2   14:29 22 00:39 00:00 01:43 12:46 1 1    1     
49 C SHINKARUK, HUNTER       07:16 11 00:39 00:00 00:00 07:16 1 1     1    
61 D KULAK, BRETT       13:12 17 00:46 00:00 00:00 13:12 2          
64 R HATHAWAY, GARNET     2 7 06:43 11 00:36 00:00 00:00 06:43    3   1 1 1 50
67 R FROLIK, MICHAEL    -1 1 2 17:58 29 00:37 00:00 02:54 15:04 4 1 1 1 1 2 1    
79 L FERLAND, MICHEAL       14:38 25 00:35 00:46 00:00 13:52 1  1 1  2     
93 C BENNETT, SAM 1 1 2 +2   15:21 23 00:40 00:46 02:11 12:24 1   4    0 1 0
1 GELLIOTT, BRIAN                       
31 GJOHNSON, CHAD                       

TEAM TOTALS 2 4 6 +5 8 19       29 5 7 23 7 17 17 32 38 46
 

 

BOSTON BRUINS G A P +/- PN PIM TOI S A/B MS HT GV TK BS FW FL F%TOT SHF AVG PP SH EV
11 R HAYES, JIMMY     2 7 07:18 10 00:43 00:18 00:00 07:00  1         
20 C NASH, RILEY    -1   11:27 17 00:40 00:00 00:18 11:09 2 1 3 3 1   2 1 67
25 D CARLO, BRANDON       20:06 23 00:52 00:00 00:48 19:18 1 1  1  1     
26 D LILES, JOHN-MICHAEL  1 1 +1   19:52 24 00:49 02:31 00:46 16:35 3 1 1 1  1 2    
27 C CZARNIK, AUSTIN    -1   13:13 20 00:39 02:49 00:28 09:56  2 2   2     
28 C MOORE, DOMINIC       09:38 13 00:44 00:18 00:25 08:55        4 7 36
37 C BERGERON, PATRICE       22:04 25 00:52 04:21 00:26 17:17 3 2 3 1   1 22 14 61
39 L BELESKEY, MATT    +1 1 2 17:40 22 00:48 02:56 00:00 14:44 6 1 2 3 1 1  0 1 0
42 R BACKES, DAVID    -1   19:53 23 00:51 04:46 00:41 14:26 2  2 1 2 1     
45 D MORROW, JOE    -2   14:43 20 00:44 00:18 00:26 13:59 1  1 2  1 1    
46 C KREJCI, DAVID    -1   21:00 22 00:57 04:41 00:48 15:31 5   2  1  8 6 57
47 D KRUG, TOREY       25:21 28 00:54 05:48 00:00 19:33 3 4 3  1  1    
51 C SPOONER, RYAN    -1   10:52 13 00:50 02:55 00:00 07:57 1  2 2 1      
54 D MCQUAID, ADAM     1 2 14:19 21 00:40 00:00 00:46 13:33    2       
59 C SCHALLER, TIM  1 1    12:16 18 00:40 01:54 00:28 09:54 2  1 1 2   2 2 50
63 C MARCHAND, BRAD     1 2 20:51 24 00:52 03:11 00:26 17:14 4 3  2 2 2  0 1 0
86 D MILLER, KEVAN    -1   16:50 23 00:43 00:18 01:14 15:18   1 2       
88 R PASTRNAK, DAVID 1  1 +1   21:52 25 00:52 02:56 00:00 18:56 3 1 1  3      
35 GKHUDOBIN, ANTON                       
40 GRASK, TUUKKA                       

TEAM TOTALS 1 2 3 -5 5 13       36 17 22 23 13 10 5 38 32 54
 

G=Goals A=Assists P=Points +/-=Plus/Minus PN=Number of Penalties PIM=Penalty Minutes TOI=Time On Ice SHF=# of Shifts
AVG=Average Time/Shift S=Shots on Goal A/B=Attempts Blocked MS=Missed Shots HT=Hits Given GV=Giveaways TK=Takeaways
BS=Blocked Shots FW=Faceoffs Won FL=Faceoffs Lost F%=Faceoff Win Percentage PP=Power Play SH=Short Handed EV=Even Strength
OT=Overtime TOT=Total
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Attendance 17,565 at TD Garden
Start 7:37 EST; End 10:19 EST

Game 0308
Final

HOME

1
BOSTON BRUINS

Game 21 Home Game 9
 

CALGARY FLAMES BOSTON BRUINS
# Pos Name
5 D MARK GIORDANO (C)
6 D DENNIS WIDEMAN
7 D TJ BRODIE
11 C MIKAEL BACKLUND
18 C MATT STAJAN
19 L MATTHEW TKACHUK
23 C SEAN MONAHAN (A)
25 C FREDDIE HAMILTON
27 D DOUGIE HAMILTON
29 D DERYK ENGELLAND
36 R TROY BROUWER (A)
39 R ALEX CHIASSON
49 C HUNTER SHINKARUK
61 D BRETT KULAK
64 R GARNET HATHAWAY
67 R MICHAEL FROLIK
79 L MICHEAL FERLAND
93 C SAM BENNETT
1 G BRIAN ELLIOTT

31 G CHAD JOHNSON

# Pos Name
11 R JIMMY HAYES
20 C RILEY NASH
25 D BRANDON CARLO
26 D JOHN-MICHAEL LILES
27 C AUSTIN CZARNIK
28 C DOMINIC MOORE
37 C PATRICE BERGERON (A)
39 L MATT BELESKEY
42 R DAVID BACKES (A)
45 D JOE MORROW
46 C DAVID KREJCI (A)
47 D TOREY KRUG
51 C RYAN SPOONER
54 D ADAM MCQUAID
59 C TIM SCHALLER
63 C BRAD MARCHAND
86 D KEVAN MILLER
88 R DAVID PASTRNAK
35 G ANTON KHUDOBIN
40 G TUUKKA RASK

 

Scratches
# Pos Name
3 D JYRKI JOKIPAKKA
10 R KRIS VERSTEEG
77 C MARK JANKOWSKI

# Pos Name
6 D COLIN MILLER
33 D ZDENO CHARA (C)

 

Head Coaches
GLEN GULUTZAN CLAUDE JULIEN

 

Officials
Referee Linesman

#4 Wes McCauley
#39 Evgeny Romasko

#93 Brian Murphy
#84 Tony Sericolo

Standby Standby
 

* Starting Lineup in Bold
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